
INDUSTRIAL & MINING AFFILIATES

NAME INSTITUTE E-MAIL ADDRESS

Colin Ralston Formerly Harmony Mining, RSA colinral@hotmail.com

Diksha Somai Exxaro Resources, RSA diksha.somai@exxaro.com

Fanie Otto Sasol, RSA fanie.otto@sasol.com

Jim Howell and Chriso Petropoulou Boho Group, USA jhowell@bohogroup.net

Johan Fourie Geostratum, RSA johan@geostratum.co.za

Mary De Flaun Geosyntec Consultants Inc. mdeflaun@geosyntec.com

Peter Price Tamlib Mining, RSA pbdcon@icon.co.za

Robert Borch Boho Group, USA rborch@olympus.net

Tony Surridge South African National Energy Development Institute Tonys@saneri.org.za

Vince Uhl Uhl & Associates - Environmental Specialists, USA vuhl@vuawater.com

Willem van Biljon Geo Pollution Technologies, RSA willem@gptglobal.com

Andrew Johnson GCS andrewj@gcs-sa.biz


